Catapult Affidavit Regarding the Use of Coercion 
Catapult Federal Terms and Conditions 
Catapult Foreign Country of Concern Attestation 
Catapult Standard Addendum 
Catapult Budget Sheet 

32. 26-3174 Approve the agreement with Renaissance and authorize the purchase of eight 
thousand six hundred and fifteen (8,615) Accelerated Reading and four 
hundred-and-fifty (450) STAR Reading licenses for an estimated annual spending 
amount of $71,986.00. 

Attachments: Renaissance quote- Tl 
Renaissance quote- CES 
Renaissance AR Data 
Renaissance Program Evaluation 
Renaissance PUR